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President: Vasilis Hadjivasiliou

Our guest speaker was Mimis Sophocleaous who gave a very
interesting speech on “Limassol: a true-blue Mediterranean
metropolis in the making”, or, “When you smile to Limassol you
always get smiles back!”

The speaker was thanked by PP Adolfos Kannetis

Visit our Facebook site and like us!
https://www.facebook.com/RotaryClubofLimassol

OUR MEETING IN SUMMARY

Date 24™ September 2014

Attendance | 58%

Birthdays Dieter Rohdenburg

and

Donations

Grace hy: George Araouzos

Agenda 06.10. Minister Haris

next Georgiades

meeting 08.10. no meeting!
15.10. BBQ Night
22.10. Vlassidis winery
31.10. DG visit

Raffle Fofis Christofides

Guests Sotos Savvas

George Savvas

President Vasilios Hadjivassiliou vasilis.hadjivassiliou@cy.pwc.com " 435799620678
Secretary Dieter Rohdenburg drohdenburg@intership-cyprus.com ~ +35799619442
Treasurer Kyriakos Panayiotou kyriacos.panayiotou@kpmg.com.cy ~ +35799550405
Past President Thasos Kyriakides thkyriakides@cablenet.com.cy " +35799626517
Internet officer Jochen Niemann jochen.niemann@gmail.com " +35799531088
Membership Theophilos Theophilou doraperf@cytanet.com.cy +35799692270
Public relations Stelios Petropoulos stpetrop@cablenet.com.cy +35799460460
Service projects Louis Loizou louis@databus-cy.com +35799674731
Club Administration George Countas countasg@cytanet.com.cy +35799696169
Rotary Foundation  Alexis Stavrou alexisstavrou@cytanet.com.cy +35799630057
Stg At Arms Graham Lock brython@cytanet.com.cy +35799559417
President Elect Socrates Socratous ssocratous@ygiapolyclinic.com +35799645045
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